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KM 2023

LISENS: Andebu JFF

#Navn? #Navn?

Resultatliste totalt med finaler
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Navn
Malene Knutsen

Johan A Langved
Gunn Hege Hardus
Anders Farnes

@yvind Jonassen

Michael Aleksander Nilsen Trolls

John Hermann Bakke
Dag Inge Ura

Anders Hubertz

Arne Hubertz

Lasse Bergseter

Paul Christen Eikeberg
Magnus Eikeberg
Bjern E @degard
Kirsten Hotvedt

Rolf Magne Vindenes
Astrid Holm

Thomas Kirkhus

Jon Omberg
Christoffer Hagen

Per Halsene

Forening
Andebu Jff

Andebu Jff
Andebu Jff
Andebu Jff
Andebu JFF
Andebu JFF
Andebu Jff
Andebu JFF
Andebu JFF
Andebu JFF
Andebu Jff
Andebu JFF
Andebu JFF
Andebu Jff
Andebu Jff
Andebu JFF
Andebu Jff
Andebu JFF
Andebu JFF
Andebu Jff
Andebu JFF

Klasse Hoved 1

B
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B

B
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JA
El
JB
JB
JC
JB
JC

S
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E2
JC

=
JC
JB
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146
148
136
138
142
136
132
128
122
131
120
116
138
109
125
122
102

81

75

65

63
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25
23
21
18
23
25
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23
21

0
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2 Finale Totalt

23
16
21
19
16
21
23
21
23
17
19
16

0
17
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46
39
46
44
39
42
41
44
48
36
42
37

0
27
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LRICHIEIEL

192
187
182
182
181
178
173
172
170
167
162
153
138
136
125
122
102

81

75

65

63

Sidelav 1

Komm.

e.o.

e.o.



